
  
      CLASS: 6

  

Class Teacher: _______________________

CLASS: 6th  

 
S. 
No 
01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 Masaood ur Rehman 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Class Teacher: _______________________

   
St. Name

 

Abbas Ali  

Ali Zaman  

Awais  

Bilal Khan  

Danyal 1 
Farhan  
Hamza  

Hasnain Ahmad 

Junaid 1 
Junaid 2 

Masaood ur Rehman 

Muhamad  
M Bilal  

M Hasnain  

M Hilal  
M Muawiz  

M Mubashir 

 

Class Teacher: _______________________

THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

    

Ali Akbar 

M Zaman 

Zakir Hussain 

Zahoor ul Haq

Pervaiz Khan 

Ghufran Ud Din

Burhan ud Din

Hasnain Ahmad 

 

Ahmad khan 

M Ashraf 

Mujeeb ur Rehman 

Masaood ur Rehman 

 

Sher rehman 

Hameed Ullah 

M Shehzad 

Johar Ali 

Mumtaz Hussain 

Said Wali 

 

Johar Ali 

Class Teacher: _______________________

THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA
RESULT LIST o

   
F/Name 

Ali Akbar 

 

M Zaman 

 

Zakir Hussain 

 

Zahoor ul Haq

 

Pervaiz Khan 

 

Ghufran Ud Din

 

Burhan ud Din

 

Ahmad khan 

 

M Ashraf 

 

Mujeeb ur Rehman 

 

Sher rehman 

 

Hameed Ullah 

 

M Shehzad 

 

Johar Ali 

 

Mumtaz Hussain 

 

Said Wali 

 

Johar Ali 

 

Class Teacher: _______________________

   
THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

RESULT LIST o

   

Eng 

69 

54 

31 

30 

33 

16 

23 

70 

43 

19 

30 

36 

31 

58 

60 

21 

74.5 

   
THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

RESULT LIST of 1st Semester 201

   

Math Urdu

75 75

70 73

19 54

53 39

62 52

14 42

18 47

63 73

43.5 59

33 26

32.5 60

33 56

27.5 57

68 67

19.5 63

11 49

75 75

   
THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

Semester 2016

    
SUBJECT 

Urdu

 

G.S 

75

 

75 

73

 

66 

54

 

27 

39

 

48 

52

 

50 

42

 

17 

47

 

33 

73

 

66 

59

 

52 

26

 

51.5 

60

 

41.5 

56

 

48 

57

 

47.5 

67

 

67.5 

63

 

40 

49

 

21.5 

75

 

74.5 

  

Controller of Examination: ___________________

THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

    

ISl S.S Nazra 

75 74.5 

74 72.5 

54 57 

51 47 

46 43 

32 44 

47 59 

60 60 

61 64 

24 35 

44 59 

51 63 

50 45 

61 67 

62 45 

56 56 

75 74.5 

Controller of Examination: ___________________

THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

   
Obt 

Nazra 

  

75 518.5

 

73 483 

64 306

 

69.5 337.5

 

56.5 342.5

 

62 227

 

56 283

 

70 462

 

71.5 394

 

56.5 245

 

64 331

 

68 355

 

72 330

 

69 457.5

 

60 349.5

 

73 287.5

 

75 523.5

 

Controller of Examination: ___________________

Total

 
% age

   

525 98.6

525 92.4

525 58.3

525 64.3
525 65.2
525 43.2

525 53.9

525 88.0
525 75.0

525 46.7

525 63.0
525 67.6

525 62.9

525 87.1
525 66.6

525 54.8

525 99.7

Controller of Examination: ___________________

 
Remarks

   

6

 

2nd  

4

 

3rd  

58.3

 

Pass  

64.3

 

Pass 

65.2

 

Pass 

43.2

 

Fail  

53.9

 

Pass 

88.0

 

Pass 

75.0

 

Pass 

46.7

 

Fail  

63.0

 

Pass 

67.6

 

Pass 

62.9

 

Pass 

87.1

 

Pass 

66.6

 

Pass 

54.8

 

Fail  

99.7

 

1st  

Controller of Examination: ___________________

 



  
      CLASS:

  

Class Teacher: _______________________

CLASS:

 
6th  

 
S. 
No 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Class Teacher: _______________________

   
St. Name

 

M Yaman  

Nadeem khan 

Saqib  

Shahfain  

Shameer  
Tofeeq  

Touseef Inam

 

Usman  

Zeeshan  
Zohaib  

Haroon  

Hamza Miraj 

 

Sayam  

Sameer  

Talha Alam  

Naveed Ullah 

 

Danyal Gohar

 

Class Teacher: _______________________

THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

    

M Jan 

 

Nadeem khan 

 

Pilal khan 

Abdur Rehman 

Faheem Shah 

Bakhtiar Ali 

Fazal Wahid 

 

Inamullah 

Ziarat Khan 

Ismail Khan 

Alam Zaib

Dolat Khan 

 

Miraj Khan 

Gul  Rohan 

Gulzar Ali 

Jehangir Alam 

 

Masood Gul 

 

Ali Gohar 

Class Teacher: _______________________

THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA
RESULT LIST of 1

   
F/Name 

 

Pilal khan 

 

Abdur Rehman 

 

Faheem Shah 

 

Bakhtiar Ali 

 

Fazal Wahid 

 

Inamullah 

 

Ziarat Khan 

 

Ismail Khan 

 

Alam Zaib

 

Dolat Khan 

 

Miraj Khan 

 

Gul  Rohan 

 

Gulzar Ali 

 

Jehangir Alam 

 

Masood Gul 

 

Ali Gohar 

 

Class Teacher: _______________________

   
THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

RESULT LIST of 1

   

Eng 

21 

30 

60 

A 

47 

48 

37 

61 

40 

61 

A 

38 

A 

05 

32 

50 

34 

   
THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

RESULT LIST of 1st Semester 2016

   

Math Urdu

28 65

45 71

53 74

34 30

56 65

33 73

29 50

63 65

57 72

42 67

A A

48 30

24 16

13 30

25 24

72 66

55 52

   
THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

Semester 2016

    
SUBJECT 

Urdu

 

G.S 

65

 

46.5 

71

 

52 

74

 

61 64.5

30

 

40 

65

 

61 51.5

73

 

44 

50

 

40 

65

 

70 

72

 

67.5 

67

 

55 

A

 

A 

30

 

57 

16

 

20 

30

 

23 

24

 

55 

66

 

64.5 

52

 

46 

  

Controller of Examination: ___________________

THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

    

ISl S.S Nazra 

42 57 

55 68 

64.5

 

70 

22 52 

51.5

 

61 

34 61 

18 57 

63 69 

64 70.5 

60 66 

A A 

44 52 

15 49 

21 37 

26 41 

68 70 

54 55 

Controller of Examination: ___________________

THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

 
Obt 

Nazra 

  

74 333.5

 

68 389

 

69 451.5

 

51 229

 

66 407.5

 

70 363

 

53 284

 

73 464

 

74 445

 

60 411

 

A 0

 

47 316

 

43.5 167.5

 

40 169

 

37 240

 

75 465.5

 

64.5 360.5

 

Controller of Examination: ___________________

Total

 
% age

   

525 63.5

525 74.1

525 86.0

525 43.6
525 77.6
525 69.1

525 54.1

525 88.4
525 84.8

525 78.3

525 0.0
525 60.2

525 31.9

525 32.2
525 45.7

525 88.7

525 68.7

Controller of Examination: ___________________

 
Remarks

   

63.5

 

Pass 

74.1

 

Pass 

86.0

 

Pass 

43.6

 

Pass 

77.6

 

Pass 

69.1

 

Pass 

54.1

 

Pass 

88.4

 

5th

  

84.8

 

Pass 

78.3

 

Pass 

0.0

 

Fail  

60.2

 

Pass 

31.9

 

Fail  

32.2

 

Fail  

45.7

 

Fail  

88.7

 

4th

  

68.7

 

Pass 

Controller of Examination: ___________________

 



  
      CLASS: 6

  

Class Teacher: _______________________

CLASS: 6th  

 
S. 
No 
35 

36 

37 

38 

              

Class Teacher: _______________________

   
St. Name

 

Ahsan Ahmad 

M Anees  

Kashif  

Shah Fahad 

             

Class Teacher: _______________________

THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

    

Ahsan Ahmad 

 

Niaz Ali 

Chaman Khan 

Ihtesham ul Haq

 

Khan Said 

             

Class Teacher: _______________________

THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA
RESULT LIST of 1

   
F/Name 

Niaz Ali 

 

Chaman Khan 

 

Ihtesham ul Haq

 

Khan Said 

 

Class Teacher: _______________________

   
THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

RESULT LIST of 1

   

Eng 

54 

62 

17 

A  

                
THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

RESULT LIST of 1st Semester 2016

   

Math Urdu

69 58

70.5 71

42 44

27 34

                             
THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

Semester 2016

    
SUBJECT 

Urdu

 

G.S 

58

 

58.5 

71

 

66 

44

 

8.5 

34

 

27.5 

                            

Controller of Examination: ___________________

THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

    

ISl S.S Nazra 

58 63 

70 59 

30 48 

33 40 

                          

Controller of Examination: ___________________

THE EAST SCHOOL JEHANGI RA

 
Obt 

Nazra 

  

61 421.5

 

66 464.5

 

42 231 
44 205.5

                           

Controller of Examination: ___________________

Total

 
% age

   

525 80.3

525 88.5

525 44.0

525 39.1

             

Controller of Examination: ___________________

 
Remarks

   

80.3

 

Pass 

88.5

 

Pass 

.0

 

Pass 

39.1

 

Fail  

                          

Controller of Examination: ___________________

 


